20
How to Order
 A   HRSH 090
Power supply
20
3-phase 200 VAC (50 Hz)
3-phase 200 to 230 VAC (60 Hz)
40 3-phase 380 to 415 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
F G (with Rc-G conversion fitting)
N NPT (with Rc-NPT conversion fitting)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Nil None
B Note 1) With earth leakage breaker
J With automatic fluid fill function
M Applicable to deionized water piping
S Note 2) Conforming to CE/UL standards
¡When multiple options are combined, indicate symbols in
alphabetical order.
Note 1) 200 V type only.
400 V type is provided with an earth leakage breaker as
standard.
Note 2)  200 V type only. 400 V type is CE-compliant as standard.
Additionally, combination with option B is not necessary.
An earth leakage breaker is equipped as standard.
Option
Thermo-chiller
Air-cooled 200 V/400 V Type
Inverter Type
HRSH090 Series
Cooling capacity
090 9.5 kW
Specifications
Model HRSH090-Al-20-l HRSH090-Al-40-l